Thomson Engineering Design Ltd.  Valley Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire. GL14 2NZ
Tel: +44 (0)1594 82 66 11  Fax: +44 (0)1594 82 55 60 E-mail: sales@thomsondesignuk.com
Product Catalogue
Section 5: Clipping & De-Clipping
2018
Contents
Mk3 Fastclip Attachment 4
E-Clip De-Clipper 6

FC09--
Options and Ordering Information
Adapter Head Type Code
With Fixed Adapter Head 01
With Tilting Adapter Head 02
Model Numbers for Ordering
The FC09 Mk3 Fastclip Machine is available with
either fi xed or tipping adapter heads.
The tipping adapter head should be specifi ed where the host
machine is fi tted with a Miller Bug or Geith Quick Coupler as
these types have to be fully crowded under the machine boom
in order to release the attachment.
The clipping and de-clipping hydraulic circuits are fi tted with
hydraulic pressure control as standard.
Example: FC09-01 Mk3 Fastclip Machine with
fi xed adapter head
NOTENOTE
When ordering this machine we will need to When ordering this machine we will need to
know the adapter head dimensions of your know the adapter head dimensions of your
host machine.host machine.
Please see Section 10 for details of the Please see Section 10 for details of the
dimensions we require for a Type 04 headdimensions we require for a Type 04 head
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options.
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
This product has full Network Rail Product Acceptance under
Certifi cate number 05/01958
Machine Confi guration Code
Standard 01
3rd / 4th Rail 02
6
5.2  EDC15 E-Clip De-Clipper
Our E-Clip De-Clipper is the ideal
solution for the rapid removal of
Pandrol E and PR clips.
Spring loaded hooks snatch out the clips
as the machine is propelled along the
track.
The machine incorporates fail-safe
brakes, automatic marker lights and a
hydraulic hook raising mechanism for rail
travel.
Adapter heads are available to suit all
types of road rail machine.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications(typical)
Weight 1990 kg
Operating Speed 5 kph
Brake Test Load 125 kg
Mechanism Hydraulic
O/A Height 1,357mm
O/A Width 1,919mm
O/A Length 2,119mm
Features
• Adjustable for rail height and wear
• Twin hydraulic circuit - de-clip one rail
or both
• Rubber baffl  es to prevent clips fl ying
• Heavy duty construction
• Full range of adapter heads
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
A HEAVY DUTY DEVICE FOR THE RAPID
REMOVAL OF PANDROL E AND PR
CLIPS.
Benefits